
2024  Gymnastics 
State Champions  of Arkansas

Levels 3-10

Mia Evans

Emma Leach
Gretta Baker

Leighton Freeman
Laila Bullock

Rhiannon Cairns

Sophia Giraldo
Addysin Hodges
Ellery Bernstein

Abigail Price
Emma Wheeler
Kiersten Lewis
Maddy Olsen

Josie Tamashiro
Vivi Williams
Kate Selman

Brooklyn Hand
Olivia Rudolph

Anna King

Teagan Arnold
Adeline Goss
Destiny Gann

Eleanor Bricker
Hadassah Ames

Kaylee King
Eden Haynes
Tenley Lewis

Brianna Lewis

Addie Mae Fleck
Bray Lefler

Evelyn Bartholomew
Grace Rudolph

Savannah Boston
Brooklyn Manning

Riley Davis
Jacie Wedgeworth

Lillian Stormes
Aisha Najafzade

Lauryn Fells

Amy Doyle

Emma Leach
Reese Craven

Leighton Freeman
Alisa Menyaeva

Samie Crownover

Taraji Williams
Abigail Price
Kylee Pagan
Lilia Perrine
Lily Davis

Josie Tamashiro
Kate Selman
Kinlee Pagan
Gwen King

Brylee Salyer

Teagan Arnold
Piper Nix

Eleanor Bricker
Hadassah Ames
Aislinn Viernes
Eliza Edwards

Elena VanRiper
Claire Edwards

Abigail Ritchie
KallieRae Clay
Whit Heister
Emmy Gillam

Ruth Miller
Elizabeth Rogers

Aubrey Martin
Lillian Stormes

Sydni Tabor
Whitley Moore

Amy Doyle

Rylan Sams
Kennedy Pitts

Leighton Freeman
Laila Bullock

Kennedy Stroud

Addysin Hodges
Madelyn Fisher

Kylee Pagan
Pearl Scraper

Lily Davis

Audrina Vannaraj
Hailey VanAuken

Mary Padley
Payton McDaniel

Anna King

Gracie Madison
Adeline Goss

Abby Trout
Lauren Williams
Aislinn Viernes

Alice MacDonald
Zipporah Miller
Anna Scrape

Mackenzie Brewer
Malia Chedjieu

Addie Mae Fleck
Brinley Gilbert

Evelyn Bartholomew
Grace Rudolph

Ruth Miller
Haidyn Wallace
Adde Mackey
Aaliyah Pea

Aubrey Martin
Mya Ady

Sydni Tabor
Lauryn Fells

Reagan Sams

Rylan Sams
Katrinka Sullivan

Leighton Freeman
Cecilia Coffman

Ramona Sanders

Addysin Hodges
Madelyn Fisher

Kylee Pagan
Khloe Sloan

Jessica VanEaton

Audrina Vannaraj
Kate Selman
Kinlee Pagan

Meredith Hollenbach
Brylee Salyer

Piper DeFreece
Noelle Porter
Delilah Durfee

Jolie Yang
Hadassah Ames
Lauren Williams
Aislinn Viernes
Zipporah Miller
Eden Haynes

Elena VanRiper
Ashley Moreland

Harper Woods
Emma De Miranda

Evelyn Bartholomew
Tressie Raymond
Savannah Boston

Finley Jackson
Kennedy Jacobs

Sadie Reeves
Raeleigh Watkins
Aubrie Cochran

Reagan Sams

Emma Leach
Kennedy Pitts

Leighton Freeman
Laila Bullock

Rhiannon Cairns

Taraji Williams
Madelyn Fisher

Kylee Pagan
Kiersten Lewis

Lily Davis

Layla Workman
Josie Tamashiro

Kate Selman
Kinlee Pagan

Meredith Hollenbach
Brylee Salyer

Teagan Arnold
Noelle Porter

Eleanor Bricker
Hadassah Ames
Aislinn Viernes
Zipporah Miller
Anna Scrape

Ashley Moreland

Addie Mae Fleck
Brinley Gilbert

Evelyn Bartholomew
Grace Rudolph

Savannah Boston
Elizabeth Rogers

Aubrey Martin
Lillian Stormes

Sydni Tabor
Whitley Moore

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

L E V E L  9

L E V E L  8

L E V E L  6

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  7

© C. H. Publishing

L E V E L  4

L E V E L  3


